GA. Individual Scoring Average 2023

AL BERTA Players Tour

Scoring

Batsel, Dillon Desert Blume GC 68.00
2 Stoski, Justin 69.00
3 Locke, Eric Priddis Greens G&CC 69.75
5 Fox, Mitchell Speargrass GC 69.83
6 Mclintyre, Jaden Evergreen GC 70.00
7 Vandermey, Nick PGA of Alberta Member 70.20
8 Heffernan, Wes SyEE P den Eel 70.25

Performance Centre

8 LeBouthillier, Tyler 365 GOLF 70.25
10 Gillett, Weston Lacombe G&CC 70.60
10 MacComb, David Royal Mayfair GC 70.60
12 DiBartolo, Andre PGA of Alberta Member 71.00
13 Clift, Markus 71.33
14 McDermott, Levi Big Buck Golf Centre 71.60
15 Cook, Matthew Canyon Meadows G&CC 71.67
16 Whitecotton, Keith The Quarry 71.75
17 Petryk, Larry Larry Petryk Golf Academy 72.00
17 Wade, Kyle PGA of Alberta Member 72.00
17 Weiss, Zac Lethbridge CC 72.00
20 Harrison, Michael Coal Creek GR 72.13
21 Black, Kevin Redwood Meadows G&CC 72.14
22 Cantera, Dallas Cardiff G&CC 72.20
22 Cuthbertson, Jeff Stony Plain GC 72.20
24 Gerlitz, Jamie Picture Butte GC 72.50
25 Berget, Justin Whitecourt G&CC 73.00
25  DiPasquale, Chris b :ngc')flfcademy AL EIeE 73.00
25 Jetten, Taylor Lethbridge CC 73.00
25 Porter, Eric Lethbridge CC 73.00
25 Rutherford, Katy Silver Springs G&CC 73.00
25 Timms, Kasey 73.00
31 Mah, Matthew Mill Woods GC 73.17
32 Horton, Christopher gggfnhvsggslGA&fggemy e 73.33
33 McDermott, Ryan The Links at Spruce Grove 73.50
34 Bearchell, Leighton Sundre GC 73.67
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41
41
43
43
43
43
43
48
48
50
51
51
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
60
61
62
62
64
64
64

64

64
64
64
64
72

Fukushima, Kent
McGarry, Greg
Piercey, Shaun
James, Robb

Berze, Josh
Robb, Randy

Gorieu, Joshua

Irvin, Taylor
Butterfield, Simon
Courage, Gord
Numrich, Grant
Pederson, Adam
Plouffe, Jacques
MacDonald, Mathew
Ruschkowski, Rock
Vandermey, Spencer
Behiels, Jake
Hartford, Gary
Hardy, Bruce

Keller, Austin
Maher, Jeremy
Nelson, Graeme
Pilon, Matt

Plosz, Jason

Ranger, Dustin
Foote, Kurtis

Van Amsterdam, Evan
Lavallee, Jeremy
Murdoch, Jeff
Campbell, Adam
Copeland, Josh

Humbke, Daniel
James, Darryl

MacDermott, Brice
Maegaard, Jae

Rodda, Zach

Sandhu, Khushmanraj Singh

Pecman, Tyler

PGA of Alberta Member
Glendale G&CC

Ranch G&CC (The)
Stony Plain GC

Earl Grey GC

Mickelson National Golf
Academy

Lewis Estates GC
Country Hills GC
Cardiff G&CC
Hamptons GC (The)
PGA of Alberta Member
Fort Saskatchewan G&CC
Royal Mayfair GC

Olds GC

Sirocco GC

PGA of Alberta Member
Cougar Creek GR
Highlands GC

Glendale G&CC

PGA of Alberta Member
Modern Golf

Stony Plain GC

Country Hills GC
Carnmoney G&CC
Northern Bear GC
Valley Ridge Golf Academy
Edmonton CC

Cardiff G&CC

PGA of Alberta Member
PGA of Alberta Member
Wainwright GC
Lacombe G&CC

National Golf Academy at
Shaganappi

PGA of Alberta Member
Paradise Canyon GR
RedTail Landing GC
GOLFTEC Sherwood Park

Mill Woods GC

73.83
74.00
74.00
74.25
74.33

74.33

74.50
74.50
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.50
75.50
75.60
75.75
75.75
76.00
76.00
76.00
76.00
76.00
76.00
76.00
76.50
76.67
76.75
76.75
77.00
77.00
77.00

77.00

77.00
77.00
77.00
77.00
77.33
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100
101
101
101
101
105
105
105
108
108

110

Bruce, Adam
Campbell, Jordan
Carew, Geoff

Hill, Logan
Mazurek, Jeff
Thompson, Michael
Westman, Scott

Jackson, Dallas
Noseworthy, Jody

Clarkson, Braden
Robb, Colton
Bean, Matt
Babkirk, Tyrel
Bergdahl, Scott
Boyd, Kyle
Bunner, Alexander
Kyle, Cameron
Luopa, Shaun
Proulx, Shawn
McEvay, Mike
Epping, Connor
Hamilton, Daly
Chown, Braden
Frost, Clayton
Chow, Kevin
Cook, Aaron
Robinson, Kevin
Cartier, Jacob
Pasitney, Jeremie
Seifert, Matt
Sinclair, Evan
Wisser, Adam
Busetto, Joseph
Day, Kevin
Wright, Andrew
Duckworth, Jameson
Yanitski, Stephen

Willner, Tyler

Northern Bear GC

Northern Bear GC

River Bend G&RA

Golf Traders - Edmonton
Windermere G&CC
Ranch G&CC (The)
Cougar Creek GR

Edmonton Garrison Memorial
G&CC

Royal Mayfair GC
Mickelson National GC
Priddis Greens G&CC
Apple Creek GC

Lakewood GR

Edmonton Petroleum G&CC
Belvedere G&CC

PGA of Alberta Member
Strathmore GC

River Ridge G&CC
M-Squared Golf Instruction

McKenzie Meadows GC

Bearspaw GC

Banff Springs GC
Blackhawk GC

Blackhawk GC

Windermere G&CC
Glendale G&CC

Edmonton Petroleum G&CC
Golf Fanatics

PGA of Alberta Member
Ranch G&CC (The)
Edmonton Petroleum G&CC
Billy D’s Driving Range
Highwood Golf

Belvedere G&CC

Valley Ridge GC

Lakeside GC

77.50
78.00
78.00
78.00
78.00
78.00
78.00
78.50

78.50

78.67
78.67
78.75
79.00
79.00
79.00
79.00
79.00
79.00
79.00
79.25
79.50
79.50
79.67
79.67
80.00
80.00
80.00
80.50
81.00
81.00
81.00
81.00
81.50
81.50
81.50
82.00
82.00
82.33



111
112
113
113
115
116
116
116
119
120
120
120
123
124
124
126
127
128
129
130
130
132
133
134
135
136

McComb, Jordan
DesRoche, Glen
Olsen, Evan
Stoliker, Jack
Beirnes, Jeremy
Crease, John
Dykstra, Matt
Willmer, Jeff
Barendregt, Nathan
Bailey, Steele
Lancaster, Scott
Walker, Josh
Lischka, Landon
Copeland, Dylan
Miller, Geordie
Anderson, Stefan
Orban, Scott
Limoges, Jake
Ajeem, Mohammed
Fraser, Garrett
Friedrick, Matthew
Grabo, Brendan
Miller, Kyle
Sutton, Calder
Nusl, Erik

Zubiak, Kris

Bearspaw GC
Magrath GC
Inglewood G&CC

Leduc GC
Jasper Park Lodge GC
Blackhawk GC

Whispering Pines G&CC

Nevada Bob's (Grande Prairie)

Highlands GC

Cardiff G&CC
Evergreen GC

Northern Bear GC
Edmonton CC

Calgary G&CC

Apple Creek GC
McKenzie Meadows GC
Kananaskis Country GC
Lakeside GC

Big Buck Golf Centre
Brooks GC

Ponoka GC

Harvest Hills Golf Centre
Red Deer G&CC
Calgary G&CC
Sturgeon Valley G&CC

82.67
83.00
83.50
83.50
83.75
84.00
84.00
84.00
84.50
85.00
85.00
85.00
85.50
86.00
86.00
86.67
87.00
88.00
88.57
89.00
89.00
90.00
90.50
91.00
94.00
103.00



